Maryland									
Rates Effective				3/1/2019					
	Fuel Surcharge			21% See FSC Table					
City	State	Zip	Miles		Rates	FSC	Chass	sis/day	
ABERDEEN	MD		160	\$	852.00	Included	\$	35.00	
BEL AIR	MD	21014	165	\$	712.00	Included	\$	35.00	
CHILDS	MD	21921	140	\$	852.00	Included	\$	35.00	
COLORA	MD	21917	150	\$	1356.00	Included	\$	35.00	
CRAIGTOWN	MD	21904	147	\$	1140.00	Included	\$	35.00	
EARLEVILLE	MD	21919	150	\$	780.00	Included	\$	35.00	
ELKTON	MD	21921	135	\$	780.00	Included	\$	35.00	
Frederick	MD	21701	240	\$	780.00	Included	\$	35.00	
GEORGETOWN	MD	21620	174	\$	712.00	Included	\$	35.00	
Glen Arm	MD	21057	175	\$	780.00	Included	\$	35.00	
HAVRE DE GRACE	MD	20178	151	\$	640.00	Included	\$	35.00	
Potomac	MD		245	\$	712.00	Included	\$	35.00	

If you don't see a specific Location Please email Rates@monseyone.com and we will gladly reply with our current rate

ADDITIONAL COST ITEMS				
APM Terminal Surcharge	\$150 + \$75 per hour from gate in			
NY Tolls	\$210			
Chassis Rental 20' Slider / 40' GN	\$35 per Day \ 3 day minimum			
Tri-Axle Chassis Rental	\$75 per Day \ 3 day minimum			
Overweight charge includes 1 day triaxle and o/w fee	\$150			
Detention at Origin / Destination				
(We expect min 2 hours free time)				
Cost per hour after free time	\$75			
Pre-Pull Charge	\$125			
Yard Storage (if applicable)	\$45			
Overnight Fee	\$650			
Extra Scale on customers request	\$75			
Chassis Split	\$75			
Out of State Delivery Surcharge	\$150			
Reefer Charge	\$150			
Heavy Weight Permits				
(List by state, show max allowable cargo weight)	NJ, NY, PA			